



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,  
Singapore 408933  
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315  
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.  
19-9607198-R

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMN 1587P

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED/CRACKED	\$1,732.00	\$1,033.00
1	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$945.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER @\$125.00	SERVICEABLE	\$250.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT CAMERA	SERVICEABLE	\$1,380.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	MTG CRACKED	\$1,182.00	\$970.00
2	FRONT GRILLE SIDE MOULDING @\$267.00	MTG CRACKED	\$534.00	\$356.00
1	FRONT GRILLE BASE	NO SUCH PARTS	\$667.00	\$0.00
1	HEADLAMP N/S	MTG CRACKED	\$8,945.00	\$3,562.00
1	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET N/S	SERVICEABLE	\$91.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT CENTER BRACE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$159.00	\$0.00
1	LOWER SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$860.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	CRACKED	\$165.00	\$59.40
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COWLING	SERVICEABLE	\$264.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH N/S	SERVICEABLE	\$198.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	\$273.00	\$75.00
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE BASE	DENTED	\$195.00	\$101.60
	<b>LESS 20.00% DISCOUNT</b>		(\$3,568.00)	(\$1,231.40)
			<b>\$14,272.00</b>	<b>\$4,925.60</b>

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
12	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	\$66.00	\$66.00
8	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NECESSARY	\$44.00	\$44.00
10	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COWLING CLIPS @\$5.50 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$55.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE & FRAME (SN)	CRACKED	\$55.00	\$45.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$0.00
			<b>\$270.00</b>	<b>\$155.00</b>



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,  
Singapore 408933  
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315  
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.  
19-9607198-R

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO DISMANTLE / RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTIONS. TO PANEL BEAT, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN, ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR / REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT REINFORCEMENT, FRONT CENTER BRACE AND LOWER SUPPORT PANEL		\$1,200.00	\$200.00
	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT AND CHECK FUNCTONS INCLUDING FOCUSING HEADLAMPS		\$50.00	\$20.00
	SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY ITEMS TO RESPRAY FRONT AFFECTED AREA / PANEL		\$1,000.00	\$220.00
	TO RUST PROOF ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS AFTER REPAIR	NOT NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$0.00
			\$2,350.00	\$440.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			<b>\$16,892.00</b>	<b>\$5,520.60</b>
	<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>			<b>\$4,300.00</b>
Report Ref No: CS/LIP24080040/Kqh3m4				

MARKET VALUE: \$97,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$40,074.00=NETT VALUE: \$56,926.00

**KSC**

KENNETH KONG SENG CHEONG

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.